
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00162, Sweet Ola

R Minor Arterial - Other
0.235 Mi NW of Sweet Ola Hwy

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,062

 1,091
 990

Gem (23)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 17

 577

 588
 552

 485

 504
 439

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - - 895

NW DIR - - - - - - 393

SE DIR - - - - - - 502

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1,025 1,150 - 1,037 1,120 1,191 -

515 638 - 496 557 474 -

510 512 - 541 563 717 -

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

- - - 994 - 1,174 -

- - - 417 - 467 -

- - - 577 - 707 -

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

940 - 1,034 1,035 1,048 - -

380 - 439 477 466 - -

560 - 595 558 582 - -

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

- 930 1,161 - 1,264 1,092 1,101

- 450 565 - 624 439 466

- 480 596 - 640 653 635

MADW 983 1,040 1,098 1,022 1,144 1,152 998

STDEV 60 156 90 24 110 53 146

DAYFAC 1.08 1.02 0.97 1.04 0.93 0.92 1.06
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